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Natural Gas Tariff Charges - 3 Tariff Usage System

Changes effective 1 October 2025

Domestic Connection per Quarter

Previous Charges New Charges
Min. Fee (incl. GST): $84.00 - Min. Fee (incl. GST): $90.00 -
minimum fee includes 989mj minimum fee includes 1,000mj
Unit Fee Unit Fee
First 1,000mj (Megajoule) 0.085 First 1,000mj (Megajoule) 0.090
Next 2,000mj (Megajoule) 0.070 Next 2,000mj (Megajoule) 0.075
Over 3,000mj (Megajoule) 0.066 Over 3,000mj (Megajoule) 0.070

Industrial/Commercial/Other per Month

Previous Charges New Charges
Min. Fee (incl. GST): $28.00 - Min. Fee (incl. GST): $30.00 -
minimum fee includes 475mj minimum fee includes 484mj
Unit Fee Unit Fee
First 2,000mj (Megajoule) 0.059 First 2,000mj (Megajoule) 0.062
Next 3,000mj (Megajoule) 0.048 Next 5,000mj (Megajoule) 0.050
Over 5,000mj (Megajoule) 0.019 Over 5,000mj (Megajoule) 0.020

Industrial/Commercial/Other per Quarter

Previous Charges New Charges
Min. Fee (incl. GST): $84.00 - Min. Fee (incl. GST): $90.00 -
minimum fee includes 1,424 mj minimum fee includes 1,452mj

Unit Fee Unit Fee
First 6,000mj (Megajoule) 0.059 First 6,000mj (Megajoule) 0.062
Next 9,000mj (Megajoule) 0.048 Next 9,000mj (Megajoule) 0.050
Over 15,000mj (Megajoule) | 0.019 Over 15,000mj (Megajoule) 0.020
Over 1,000,000mj Individual Over 1,000,000m;j (Megajoule) | Individual
(Megajoule) contracts apply contracts apply

Government per Quarter

Previous Charges New Charges
Min. Fee (incl. GST): $84.00 - Min. Fee (incl. GST): $90.00 -
minimum fee includes 1,424 mj minimum fee includes 1,452mj
Unit Fee Unit Fee
First 6,000mj (Megajoule) 0.059 First 6,000mj (Megajoule) 0.062
Next 9,000mj (Megajoule) 0.048 Next 9,000mj (Megajoule) 0.050
Over 15,000mj (Megajoule) | 0.042 Over 15,000mj (Megajoule) 0.044
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Further detail

If you have a Pensioners Concession Card, DVA Veteran Card (Gold Card) or a Queensland Seniors
Card, you may be eligible for a rebate on your natural gas bill. Please contact Council to obtain a
form to complete so that your eligibility can be confirmed and processed.

Industrial, Commercial, and other non-domestic customers can ‘opt in’ for monthly billing with a
minimum tariff of $30.00 per month.
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